All prices do NOT include GST. Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change without notice. Issue Date: 26/06/2009
R-LT
RM-ET
RPD
RTD
RM-ETs are fitted with PT100 Ω Class A RTD elements. 316 stainless steel powder packed stems. RM-ETs have flexable leads with
75mm tails and boot lace ferruls as standard. Optional stainless steel relief spring available.
Order Code Length
(mm)
Lead Type Sheath
OD (mm)
Order Code Length
(mm)
Lead Type Sheath
OD (mm)
RLT6.4-100D1000T 1000 PVC 7/0.2 3
core
6.35 x
100
RLT3-100G1000T 1000 PTFE 7/0.2 3
core
3 x 100
RLT6.4-100D1500T 1500 PVC 7/0.2 3
core
6.35 x
100
RLT3-100G1500T 1500 PTFE 7/0.2 3
core
3 x 100
RLT6.4-100D2000T 2000 PVC 7/0.2 3
core
6.35 x
100
RLT3-100G2000T 2000 PTFE 7/0.2 3
core
3 x 100
RLT6.4-100D3000T 3000 PVC 7/0.2 3
core
6.35 x
100
RLT3-100G3000T 3000 PTFE 7/0.2 3
core
3 x 100
Order Code Length
(mm)
Lead Type Sheath
OD (mm)
Order Code Length
(mm)
Lead Type Sheath
OD (mm)
RM-ET64-150D1000T 1000 PVC 7/0.2 3
core
6.35 x
150
RM-ET 3-150G1000T 1000 PTFE 7/0.2
3 core
3 x 150
RM-ET 64-150D1500T 1500 PVC 7/0.2 3
core
6.35 x
150
RM-ET 3-150G1500T 1500 PTFE 7/0.2
3 core
3 x 150
RM-ET 64-150D2000T 2000 PVC 7/0.2 3
core
6.35 x
150
RM-ET 3-150G2000T 2000 PTFE 7/0.2
3 core
3 x 150
RM-ET 64-150D3000T 3000 PVC 7/0.2 3
core
6.35 x
150
RM-ET 3-150G3000T 3000 PTFE 7/0.2
3 core
3 x 150
*Optional Strain relief spring add  “S”
Order Code Length (mm) Lead Type
RPD1000T 1000 PVC 7/0.2 3 core
RPD1500T 1500 PVC 7/0.2 3 core
RPD2000T 2000 PVC 7/0.2 3 core
RPD3000T 3000 PVC 7/0.2 3 core
RPD are a flexible all PVC probe fitted with PT100 Ω Class A element and a water proof sealed tip.
 R-LT’s all fitted with PT100 Ω Class A elements inside a 316 stainless steel sheath. 75mm tails with boot lace ferruls are standard for
the leads.
L1 100
150
L1
L1
 Ph: 1300 768 887